OP177
Precision Operational Amplifier
FEATURES
 Low Offset Voltage: 25µV max
 Low Drift: 0.3µV/°C
 High Open-Loop Gain: 130dB min
 Low Quiescent Current: 1.5mA typ
 Replaces Industry-Standard Opamps: OP07, OP77, OPA177,
AD707, ETC
ORDERING INFORMATION
DEVICE Package Type MARKING Packing Packing Qty
OP177FN DIP-8 OP177F TUBE 2000pcs/box
OP177FM/TR SOP-8 OP177F REEL 2500pcs/reel
OP177FMM/TR MSOP-8 OP177F REEL 3000pcs/reel
OP177GN DIP-8 OP177G TUBE 2000pcs/box
OP177GM/TR SOP-8 OP177G REEL 2500pcs/reel
OP177GMM/TR MSOP-8 OP177G REEL 3000pcs/reel
DIP-8
SOP-8
MSOP-8